Transportation of material from Store to Site and vice 
versa (it includes loading & un loading of all Materials 
along with labour cost and un-used materials to be 
returned to stores). 

LS 10000.00 31 310000.00 

TOTAL COST IN FIGURES (Rounded Off)            5,38,58,035.00  

TOTAL COST IN WORDS (RUPEES FIVE CRORE THIRTY EIGHT LAKHS  FIFTY EIGHT THOUSAND AND THIRTY FIVE ONLY) 

Signature and Seal of the Tenderer 

Note for 
Guidance 

[i] Tenderer should quote his single percentage rate in row (i) above only, At par 
Above/Below the RailTel’s estimated cost of work. 

[ii] The single percentage rate to be quoted both in figures and words.